2014-NP-032
2014-NP-215
2014-NP-235
2014-NP-142
2014-NP-200
2014-NP-110
2014-NP-254
2014-NP-268
2014-NP-122
2014-NP-124
2014-NP-150
2014-NP-169
2014-NP-029
2014-NP-082
2014-NP-125
2014-NP-195
2014-NP-060
2014-NP-154
2014-NP-181
2014-NP-056
2014-NP-245
2014-NP-057
2014-NP-048
2014-NP-088
2014-NP-084
2014-NP-201
2014-NP-275
2014-NP-137
2014-NP-062
2014-NP-005
2014-NP-221

Swiss Village

Big Brothers Big Sisters of North East Indiana

Blue Jacket, Inc.

Center for Nonviolence

Community Harvest Food Bank of Northeast Indiana, Inc.
Community Transportation Network

Crosswinds

Early Childhood Alliance

Easter Seals ARC of Northeast Indiana

Family & Children's Services

Fort Wayne Area Youth for Christ

Gateway Woods Family Service

Hope House, Inc.

Interfaith Hospitality Network of Greater Ft. Wayne
LEARN Resource Center

Lifeline Youth and Family Services

Literacy Alliance, The

Matthew 25, Inc.

NeighborLink Fort Wayne

RSVP Allen County

SCAN, Inc.

Turnstone Center for Disabled Children and Adults, Inc.
Vincent Village, Inc.

Volunteer Lawyer Program of Northeast Indiana

Whitington Homes and Services For Children and Families, Inc.

YWCA Northeast Indiana, Inc.

Brown County Literacy Coalition

Clark Memorial Hospital Foundation
Communities in Schools of Clark County
New Hope Services

Personal Counseling Service

ADAMS
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
BROWN
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK

$5,301
$14,136
$7,068
$7,068
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301
$12,369
$14,136
$7,068
$14,136
$14,136
$1,767
$10,602
$1,237
$14,136
$5,301
$5,301
$5,301
$14,136
$5,301
$14,136
$14,136
$8,835
$1,767
$14,136
$1,060
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301



2014-NP-158
2014-NP-185
2014-NP-089
2014-NP-219
2014-NP-074
2014-NP-301
2014-NP-103
2014-NP-017
2014-NP-045
2014-NP-144
2014-NP-101
2014-NP-264
2014-NP-291
2014-NP-027
2014-NP-003
2014-NP-006
2014-NP-138
2014-NP-070
2014-NP-278
2014-NP-014
2014-NP-246
2014-NP-073
2014-NP-159
2014-NP-059
2014-NP-069
2014-NP-102
2014-NP-123
2014-NP-052
2014-NP-147
2014-NP-148
2014-NP-203
2014-NP-256
2014-NP-237

Habitat for Humanity of NorthEast Indiana
St. Martin's Healthcare, Inc.

A Better Way Services, Inc.

Greater Muncie Habitat for Humanity
Dome, The (Sisters of Saint Benedict)
Hildegard Health Center

ADEC, Inc.

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Goshen
Center for Community Justice

Center for Healing and Hope, The
Church Community Services, Inc.
Council on Aging of Elkhart County
Crossing National, Inc.

Elkhart County Clubhouse

Emerge Ministries

Goshen Interfaith Hospitality Network
Greencroft Goshen, Inc.

Habitat for Humanity of Elkhart
LaCasa, Inc.

Maple City Health Care Center
Mennonite Disabilities Committee, Inc. dba MDC Goldenrod
Michiana Public Broadcasting

Oaklawn Psychicatric Center, Inc.
WheelchairHelp.org

Window, Inc., The

Rauch, Inc.

St. Elizabeth Catholic Charities

Fulton County Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity of Gibson County
Bridges to Health, Inc.

Carey Services, Inc.

Community School of the Arts

Family Service Society

DE KALB
DE KALB
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
FLOYD
FLOYD
FULTON
GIBSON
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT

$5,301
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301
$5,301
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301
$14,136
$14,136
$2,651
$5,301
$14,136
$5,301
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$8,835
$3,534
$7,068
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301
$14,136
$14,136
$3,887
$14,136



2014-NP-111
2014-NP-207
2014-NP-251
2014-NP-090
2014-NP-266
2014-NP-035
2014-NP-208
2014-NP-072
2014-NP-187
2014-NP-105
2014-NP-096
2014-NP-119
2014-NP-028
2014-NP-132
2014-NP-130
2014-NP-298
2014-NP-167
2014-NP-300
2014-NP-118
2014-NP-184
2014-NP-139
2014-NP-199
2014-NP-044
2014-NP-026
2014-NP-115
2014-NP-037
2014-NP-093
2014-NP-218
2014-NP-287
2014-NP-008
2014-NP-286
2014-NP-230
2014-NP-033

Habitat for Humanity for Grant County, Inc.
YMCA of Grant Indiana
Four Rivers Resource Services, Inc.

Agape Therapeutic Riding Resources, Inc

Hamilton County Area Neighborhood Development (HAND)

Janus Developmental Services

Hendricks County Senior Services

Kingsway Community Care Center

Raintree Habitat for Humanity

Starke County Youth Club, Inc., The

Bona Vista Programs, Inc.

Samaritan Caregivers, Inc.

Huntington County Habitat for Humanity, Inc.
Pathfinder Services, Inc.

Girls Inc. of Jackson County

Christian Haven, Inc.

Tara Treatment Center

Grouseland Foundation

Beaman Home/Kosciusko County Shelter for Abuse, Inc.
LaGrange County Council on Aging
LaGrange County Habitat for Humanity
Greater LaPorte Chamber of Commerce
Laporte County Habitat for Humanity

Boys & Girls Club of Northwest Indiana, Inc.
Food Bank of Northwest Indiana

Habitat for Humanity of Northwest Indiana
Meals on Wheels of Northwest Indiana
Sojurner Truth House

Tradewinds Services, Inc.

Alternatives Incorporated of Madison County
Boutiful Harvest Ministries

Habitat for Humanity of Madison County
Boulevard Place Food Pantry

GRANT
GRANT
GREENE
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HENDRICKS
HENDRICKS
HENRY
HENRY
HOWARD
HOWARD

HUNTINGTON
HUNTINGTON

JACKSON
JASPER
JOHNSON
KNOX
KOSCIUSKO
LA GRANGE
LA GRANGE
LA PORTE
LA PORTE
LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MARION

$14,136
$14,136
$884
$7,068
$14,136
$14,136
$4,026
$10,602
$10,602
$2,474
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$8,448
$1,767
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301
$530
$2,120
$5,301
$7,068
$5,301
$5,301
$7,068
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$2,474
$14,136
$5,301



2014-NP-290
2014-NP-066
2014-NP-153
2014-NP-295
2014-NP-276
2014-NP-178
2014-NP-168
2014-NP-108
2014-NP-140
2014-NP-285
2014-NP-255
2014-NP-232
2014-NP-274
2014-NP-164
2014-NP-224
2014-NP-233
2014-NP-157
2014-NP-250
2014-NP-071
2014-NP-243
2014-NP-292
2014-NP-202
2014-NP-216
2014-NP-210
2014-NP-068
2014-NP-261
2014-NP-234
2014-NP-194
2014-NP-294
2014-NP-191
2014-NP-063
2014-NP-021
2014-NP-129

Boys & Girls Club of Indianapolis
Children's Bureau, Inc.

Children's Museum of Indianapolis, The
CICOA Aging & In-Home Solutions
Coburn Place Safehaven Il

Concord Center Association, Inc.
Damar Services, Inc.

Damien Center, The

Dayspring Center, inc.

Families First Indiana

Fathers and Families Resource Center, Inc.
Gennesaret Free Clinic, Inc.

Girls, Inc. of Greater Indianapolis
Gleaners Food Bank of Indiana, Inc.
Good News Mission, Inc.

Greater Indy Habitat for Humanity
Heart & Hands of Indiana

Hollis Adams Foundation

Horizon House, Inc.

Indiana Historical Society

Indiana Legal Services, Inc.

Indiana Youth Group, Inc.

Indianapolis Interfaith Hospitality Network

Indianapolis Neighborhood Housing Parnership (INHP)
Mental Health America of Greater Indianapolis

MSD of Lawrence Township Foundation
Neighborhood Christian Legal Clinic
Noble, Inc.

Old Northside Foundation

Planned Parenthood of Indiana and Kentucky, Inc.

Progress House, Inc.
Raphael Health Center
Reach for Youth, Inc.

MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION

$10,602
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301

$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$2,651

$5,301

$14,136
$5,301

$4,418
$7,068
$14,136
$14,136
$3,534



2014-NP-192
2014-NP-182
2014-NP-092
2014-NP-106
2014-NP-145
2014-NP-009
2014-NP-188
2014-NP-213
2014-NP-228
2014-NP-240
2014-NP-065
2014-NP-270
2014-NP-087
2014-NP-303
2014-NP-296
2014-NP-064
2014-NP-269
2014-NP-091
2014-NP-054
2014-NP-272
2014-NP-076
2014-NP-136
2014-NP-304
2014-NP-121
2014-NP-267
2014-NP-163
2014-NP-085
2014-NP-279
2014-NP-248
2014-NP-094
2014-NP-206
2014-NP-265
2014-NP-165

School on Wheels Corp.

Second Helpings, Inc.

Son Foundation of Indy

Southeast Community Services

Southeast Neighborhood Development
Tangram, Inc.

The Pour House, Inc.

Village of Merici

Volunteers of America, Inc.

Wheeler Mission Ministries

Marshall County Council on Aging

Amethyst House, Inc.

Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Central Indiana
Bloomington Hospital Foundation

Bloomington Meals on Wheels, Inc.

Boys & Girls Club of Bloomington

Catholic Charities Bloomington

Community Justice & Mediation Center (CJAM)
Community Kitchen of Monroe County

DePaul Reading & Learning Association, Inc. (Pinnacle School and Learning Center)
Foundation of Monroe County Community Schools
Habitat for Humanity of Monroe County, Inc.
Harmony School Corporation

Hoosier Hills Food Bank

LifeDesigns, Inc. dba Options for Better Living
Monroe County United Ministries

Monroe County YMCA

Mother Hubbards Cupboard, Inc.

New Hope Family Shelter

People & Animal Learning Services, Inc.

Shalom Community Center, Inc.

Stepping Stones, Inc.

Stone Belt ARC, Inc.

MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARSHALL
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE

$14,136
$14,136
$5,301
$5,301
$14,136
$4,241
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$11,701
$7,068
$14,136
$14,136
$7,068
$5,301
$14,136
$14,136
$1,979
$14,136
$14,136
$7,068
$14,136
$8,835
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136



2014-NP-209
2014-NP-036
2014-NP-055
2014-NP-131
2014-NP-177
2014-NP-239
2014-NP-004
2014-NP-226
2014-NP-116
2014-NP-080
2014-NP-113
2014-NP-024
2014-NP-193
2014-NP-143
2014-NP-030
2014-NP-179
2014-NP-117
2014-NP-019
2014-NP-134
2014-NP-297
2014-NP-058
2014-NP-127
2014-NP-067
2014-NP-120
2014-NP-112
2014-NP-220
2014-NP-299
2014-NP-271
2014-NP-190
2014-NP-061
2014-NP-258
2014-NP-053
2014-NP-075

Volunteers in Medicine Clinic of Monroe County
Wonderlab Museum of Science, Health, and Technology, The
Montgomery County Youth Services Bureau
Habitat for Humanity of Morgan County, Inc.
Orange County Habitat for Humanity

Owen Couny YMCA

Lincoln Hills Development Corporation

Perry County Habitat for Humanity

Boys & Girls Club of Porter County

Caring Place, The

Habitat for Humanity of Porter County
HealthLinc

Hilltop Neighborhood House, Inc.

Housing Opportunities

Indiana Dunes Learning Center

Mental Health of America of Porter County
Neighbors Educational Opportunities, Inc.
Northshore Health Centers

Opportunity Enterprises, Inc.

Parents As Teachers of Porter County

Porter County Aging & Community Services, Inc.
The Greencastle Civic League

Community Foundation for Randolph County dba The Journey Home

Safe Passage, Inc.

Shelby Community Health Center

Boys & Girls Club of Joseph County
Bridges Out of Poverty

Family & Children's Center - CDS

Goodwill Industries of Michiana, Inc.
Habitat for Humanity of St. Joseph's County
Hope Ministries

LOGAN Community Resources

St. Margaret's House

MONROE
MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MORGAN
ORANGE
OWEN
PERRY
PERRY
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PUTNAM
RANDOLPH
RIPLEY
SHELBY
ST JOSEPH
ST JOSEPH
ST JOSEPH
ST JOSEPH
ST JOSEPH
ST JOSEPH
ST JOSEPH
ST JOSEPH

$14,136
$14,136
$3,181

$14,136
$14,136
$10,602
$6,361

$6,361

$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301

$3,534
$5,301

$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$8,835

$14,136
$5,301

$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301

$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136



2014-NP-133
2014-NP-104
2014-NP-149
2014-NP-282
2014-NP-183
2014-NP-152
2014-NP-046
2014-NP-007
2014-NP-160
2014-NP-016
2014-NP-018
2014-NP-049
2014-NP-229
2014-NP-253
2014-NP-086
2014-NP-277
2014-NP-166
2014-NP-198
2014-NP-252
2014-NP-227
2014-NP-083
2014-NP-238
2014-NP-031
2014-NP-155
2014-NP-098
2014-NP-189
2014-NP-196
2014-NP-212
2014-NP-012
2014-NP-097
2014-NP-107
2014-NP-249
2014-NP-217

St. Vincent de Paul Society of St. Joseph County
The Center for the Homeless, Inc.

Unity Gardens

Young Men's Christian Association of Michiana, Inc.
Youth Service Bureau of St. Joseph County, Inc.
YWCA of North Central Indiana

Community Cancer Network

Family Promise of Greater Lafayette

Food Finders Bank

Habitat for Humanity of Lafayette, Inc.
Lafayette Neighborhood Housing Services
Lafayette Transitional Housing Center, Inc.
Tippecanoe County Child Care

Aurora, Inc.

Community One, Inc.

Counseling for Change, Inc.

Easter Seals Rehabilitation Center

ECHO Community Health Care. Inc.

ECHO Housing Corp.

Evansville ARC, Inc.

Evansville Christian Life Center

Evansville Rescue Mission

Habitat for Humanity of Evansville, Inc.

Life Choices Maternity and Youth Home, Inc.
Patchwork Central, Inc.

Catholic Charities - Bethany House

Terre Haute Catholic Charities Food Bank, Inc.
Union Hospital Maternal Health Clinic

Woabash Valley Habitat for Humanity

Living Well in Wabash County (formerly Wabash County Council on Aging, Inc.)
Woabash County Habitat for Humanity

Circle You Help Center, Inc.

Girls Inc. of Wayne County

ST JOSEPH

ST JOSEPH

ST JOSEPH

ST JOSEPH

ST JOSEPH

ST JOSEPH
TIPPECANOE
TIPPECANOE
TIPPECANOE
TIPPECANOE
TIPPECANOE
TIPPECANOE
TIPPECANOE
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VANDERBURGH
VIGO

VIGO

VIGO

VIGO

WABASH
WABASH
WAYNE
WAYNE

$14,136
$14,136
$10,602
$14,136
$2,474
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301

$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$7,068
$5,301

$5,301

$14,136
$3,534
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$4,241

$9,477
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$14,136
$5,301



2014-NP-047 Habitat for Humanity of Greater Richmond, Indiana Inc. WAYNE $14,136
2014-NP-095 Richmond/Wayne County Halfway House Corporation WAYNE $14,136
2014-NP-015 Habitat for Humanity of Whitley County WHITLEY $14,136
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